F. Mounting Hardware
F. Mounting Hardware
F. Mounting Hardware
Digital Imports provide a huge range of mounting options.
Our mounts are a mixture from our own manufacturing plant using NZ steel, Local
sourced suppliers and imported products to fill the gaps.
F. Mounting Hardware
    f.1  Terrestrial Mounts

Galv Product  - ALUMINIUM STAYS
Supplied with all bolts and tek screws
DIAM2000K Aerial Mount Kit 2.0M Pole - Aluminium Stays
SV
1900m Mast Pipe
Brand:
Size: Remarks: 2.0M -ALUMINIUM STAYS
25mm Pipe, 1000mm
Plastic Top Cap
Galv Dipped Steel
DIHS1000 Hockey Stick 1M
SVBrand:
25mm Pipe, 1200mm
Plastic Top Cap
Galv Dipped Steel
DIHS1200 Hockey Stick 1200mm
SVBrand:
25mm Pipe, 1200mm
Plastic Top Cap
Galv Dipped Steel
DIHS1500 Hockey Stick 1500mm
SVBrand:
25mm Pipe, 2000mm
Plastic Top Cap
Galv Dipped Steal
DIHS2000 Hockey Stick 2000mm
SVBrand:
25mm Pipe, 2500mm
Plastic Top Cap
Galv Dipped Steel
NO FREIGHT FREE on this item as its over 2.4M Long
DIHS2500 Hockey Stick 2500mm Small Pipe
SVBrand:
25mm Pipe, 500mm
Plastic Top Cap
Galv Dipped Steel
DIHS500 Hockey Stick 500mm
SVBrand:
Mast with flexible base , 1000mm
Galv dipped steel
Comes with 4 Tek Screws

Stay bracket, with M8 Stud, Galv Nut, Spring and Flat Washer.
Used to give extra roof or wall support to Tele / Fixed Stays
Pre Galv Steel.
STYB Stay Bracket
SV
270 x 63mm
Brand:
Size: Remarks: M8 Stud
U-Bolt for 25mm Pole
UBOLT Ubolt Kit for Stays
SVBrand:
f.4  Telescopic Stays
Tele Stay 1000mm
1000 - 1700mm
Galv Steel
TELE1000 Tele Stay 1000mm
SVBrand:
Tele Stay 1000mm
1000 - 1700mm
Galv Steel
UBOLT
TELE1000U 1000mm - 1700mm Telestay with U Bolt
SVBrand:
F - Pg 6www.digitalimports.co.nzDecember-21 Ph 03 344 5417  Fax 03 344 5419F
DISB15A
DISB15G
DISB20A
DISB20G
STYB
UBOLT
TELE1000
TELE1000U
f.4  Telescopic Stays
F. Mounting Hardware
Tele Stay 1500mm
1500 - 2250mm
Galv Steel
TELE1500 Tele Stay 1500mm
SVBrand:
Tele Stay 1500mm
1500 - 2250mm
Galv Steel
UBOLT
TELE1500U 1500mm - 2250mm Telestay with UBOLT
SVBrand:
Tele Stay 250mm
250 - 300mm
Galv Steel
TELE250 250mm Tele Stay
SVBrand:
Tele Stay 500mm
500 - 900mm
Galv Steel
TELE500 500mm Tele Stay
SVBrand:
Tele Stay 500mm
500 - 900mm
Galv Steel
UBOLT
TELE500U 500mm - 900mm Telestay with U Bolt
SVBrand:
Tele Stay 700mm
700 - 1300mm
Galv Steel
TELE700 Tele Stay 700mm
SVBrand:
Tele Stay 700mm
700 - 1300mm
Galv Steel
UBOLT
TELE700U 700mm - 1300 Telestay with UBOLT
SVBrand:
f.5  Portable Mounts
Used to mount either 54 or 64 cm Triax Dish for portable applications
TRI Portable Mount Heavy Duty